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Note: 

Last Name 

MALVANKAR 

GUIN 

CHATARE 

SHITOLE 

GUPTA 

PARIDA 
BODI 

KHAN 

MHASKAR 

Dr. Yogesh Shelar 
Admission Coordinator 

NAKTI 

GAIKWAD 

PAGARE 

NIRMAL 

F.Y.B.M.S 
SECOND MERIT LIST 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

First Name 

GENERAL 

RASIKA 

SHUBHAM 

ADITYA 

RADHIKA 

AKANSHA 

PREETI 

MANSA 

ZOYA 

VIVEK 

HITESH 

HARSH 

OBC 

PAYAL 

SC 

RUSHIKESH 

ST 

Middle Name 

of Arts, 

,Science 

SHRIKANT 
AMIT 

document verfication 

ANOKH 

YOGESH 

MANDALAL 

SATYA 

VENKATESH 
IFETKHAT 

GANESH 

MANGESH 

PRADEEP 

JIBHAU 

BABAN 

Date:- 21-06-2024 

|Category Percentage 
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General 
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General 
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General 
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General 
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OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

HSC 

Principal 

77.67% 
64.67% 

AlvtokKAh 

62.33% 

62.33% 

55.00% 

49.67% 

45.83% 

43.33% 

Students whose name appears in the Merit list must note, his/her admission will be confirmed only after 

67.50% 

48.17% 

54.50% 

42.00% 

57.33% 
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PRÍNC(PAL 
SICES OEGRFF CLLEGE OF 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

